
Wisconsin ESL Institute
2018 price list

WESLI is available to do any program on-site as a group package. Contact us for pricing and 
availability. WESLI’s Teacher Training Program is available on-site in 2, 3, and 4 week options.

contact us for details and on-site options

Course Lessons 
Per Week

Additional 
Structured 
Practice/

Week

1-4 
weeks

5-8 
weeks

9-19 
weeks

20-35 
weeks

36+ 
Weeks

1 Lesson = 50 mins 1 month 2 months 3-4 months 5-8 months 9 months +

General English
Part-Time 16

10
 $350  $295  $285  $280  $270 

Standard 20  $400  $330  $320  $310  $300 
*Additional Part-Time options available, please contact us for a quote

English Plus
English + Pronunciation 25

10  $475  $400  $385  $375   $360 
English + American Culture 25
English +  Travel & Tourism 25

English + Social Media 25

University Pathway
Basic 26

20
 $515  $430  $420  $405  $390 

Intensive Immersion 30  $525  $440  $430  $415  $400 

Test Preparation
Test Prep Basic 30

10
 $595  $330  $320  $310  $300 

TOEFL/IELTS/GRE Workshop 2  $60 

Business English
Essential 20

10 - 15
 $450  $380  $370  $360  $350 

Executive 26  $600  $505  $495  $490  $480 
Executive Plus 28  $640  $585  $575  $570  $560 

Tutoring Pricing begins at: 
Individual $50/hour per student

Small Group $30/hour per student
Corporate $100/hour per student

*Tutoring can be added to any program

Teacher Training (TEFL Certification) Full-time (5 weeks) Part-Time Option
Basic 90 hour TEFL $2, 295.00

Foundational 110 hour TEFL $2,595.00 $2,695.00 
Foundations + Grammar Review 130 hour TEFL $2,795.00 $2,895.00 

Grammar Review Only 20 hours $425 
Practicum Only 30 hours $600 

*Each option includes job placement support; Books & Materials 

Program Options

19 N. Pinckney St. Madison, WI 53703  | www.wesli.com | study@wesli.com

*prices listed per week
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ACCOMMODATION
1-2 weeks 3-4 weeks 5-19 weeks 20-35 weeks 36+ Weeks

Student Residence
Single $650 $350 $315 $315 $305

Shared $400 $200 $150 $140 $125
Homestay

Single Full-Board N/A $200 $190 $190 $190

Additional Fees
student Fees  Airport Transfer

Application Fee $125 From MSN (Private) $50 
Under 18 Enrollment Fee $50 From ORD (Bus) $60 

University Conditional Admission Fee $100 Optional
Express I-20 Mailing Fee $75 Monthly Bus Pass $65 

Accommodation Placement Fee $50 Gym Membership + Yoga $55 
Books & Materials (per level) $100 Weekly Activities $5-$25

Health Insurance (per month) $110 Weekend Trips $30+

Accommodation & additional fees

Applicants can pay with Paypal, Western 
Union, Credit Card, or Bank Wire Transfer.

January 8 July 5
February 5 July 30
March 7 September 6
April 2 October 1
May 2 October 31
May 29 November 26

SEssion start dates

Application Materials
1. Application Form 

2. Application Fee

3. Express I-20 Mail Fee (Optional)

4. Copy of Passport 

5. Financial Bank Statement

6. Sponsor Letter (if applicable)

Apply online at www.wesli.com

SEssion breaks
 & holidays

January 1-3 (New Years Day)
February 28 - March 2
April 27
May 28 (Memorial Day)
June 25-29
July 4 (Independence Day)
August 27-31
September 3 (Labor Day)
November 22-23 (Thanksgiving Day)
December 24-28 (Christmas Day)

*prices listed per week
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